Hubbell now offers a marine adapter that can provide 15 Amp convenience power with Ground Fault
Protection from your 30 Amp locking shore power receptacle on shore.  Now you can plug your power drill,
sander or any other 15 Amp tool or appliance into that 30 Amp outlet on the dock - and be GFCI protected
while doing so.
This portable GFCI adapter will protect people from the hazards of line-to-ground electrical current leakage
that can occur in electrical appliances and tools, especially when used in a wet or damp location such as a
marina, boat yard, construction site, etc.  If a ground fault occurs and the leakage exceeds 4-6 milliamperes,
the unit will quickly interrupt the power supply and limit the duration of the shock.
*See back side for ordering information on the 30 Amp Adapter and other popular Hubbell Ground Fault Devices.
•	Provides 15 Amp convenience power with
GFCI protection
•	Manual reset button
•	High impact PVC housing, UV stabilized
•	Sealed GFCI housing and keypad
•	Large LED power "on" light
•	Allows access to the dock-side 30 Amp locking
outlet while being ground-fault protected.
•	Prevents unintentional restart of equipment after
loss of primary power.
•	Resistant to abuse, sunlight, and chemicals
providing superior performance and longer life.
•	Meets Watertight requirements.  Moisture and dust
resistant for greater reliability and longer life in
harsh environments.
•	Provides positive verification of
power status.
Features	 Benefits
Marine Adapter
30 Amp Twist-Lock® to 15 Amp Straight Blade
- with GFCI Protection
Other Ground Fault Products Available
HBL105GF
Marine Adapter
30 Amp Twist-Lock® to 15 Amp Straight Blade - with GFCI Protection
Manual Set GFCI
Description	 Catalog Numbers
30A 125VAC Locking to 15A 125VAC Straight Blade	 HBL105GF
Adapter with GFCI Protection. HBL105GF
H5116R08  Printed In U.S.A.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.
Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06461-2420
(800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Ordering Information for Other Ground Fault Products Available
Ordering Information
GFP4C15M
GFPOEM
GFP15M
GFP5266CY
GFBF20IL
GFT2G GFM20 GF315A
GFP3C20MTL
Industrial Grade Portable GFCI Line Cords
Description	 Length	 Catalog Numbers
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 18"	 GFP4C15M*
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 6'	 GFP6C15M*
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 25'	 GFP25C15M*
20A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 3'	 GFP3C20M*
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 50'	 GFP50C15WM
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset	 100'	 GFP100C15WM
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset, Twist-Lock®	 3'	 GFP3C15MTL
20A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord, Manual Reset, Twist-Lock®	 3'	 GFP3C20MTL
*Automatic reset available; replace “M” suffix with “A”
Industrial Grade OEM Equipment Integrated Cord Sets
Description	 Length	 Catalog Numbers
15A 120V AC, GFCI with 3 Inch Leads, Manual Reset	 15'	 GFPOEMM
15A 120V AC, GFCI with 3 Inch Leads, Automatic Reset	 10'	 GFPOEMA
Portable Plug-In, GFCI Tester, Multi-Outlet Portable, & GFCI Module
Description	 Length	 Catalog Numbers
15A 120V AC, GFCI 3-Outlet Plug-In	 n/a	 GFP315A
20A 120V AC, GFCI Tester (Measures leakage 1-7 mA)	 n/a	 GFT2G
15A 120V AC, Heavy Duty 4-Outlet Portable GFCI	 6'	 GFP15M
20A 120V AC, Heavy Duty 4-Outlet Portable GFCI	 6'	 GFP20M
20A 120V AC, NEMA 3R GFCI Module Manual Reset	 n/a	 GFM20
Industrial Grade GFCI Plug and Line Cord
Description	 Length	 Catalog Numbers
15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Manual Reset, Yellow	 n/a	 GFP5266CY
15A 120V AC, GFCI Plug, Manual Reset, Black	 n/a	 GFP5266C
15A 120V AC, GFCI Line Cord with GFP5266CY Plug	 1'	 GFP1C
Circuit Guard® Faceless GFCI
Description	 Color	 Catalog Numbers
20A 120V AC, Faceless GFCI Receptacle	 Brown	 GFBF20L
20A 120V AC, Faceless GFCI Receptacle	 Ivory	 GFBF20IL
20A 120V AC, Faceless GFCI Receptacle	 White	 GFBF20WL
20A 120V AC, Faceless GFCI Receptacle	 Black	 GFBF20BKL
20A 120V AC, Faceless GFCI Receptacle	 Gray	 GFBF20GYL